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1 Zlatan Petrov 2001 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 82 88 91 261

2 Luka Stanojević 2003 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 85 85 89 259

3 Uroš Zdravković 2002 GSK,,Ćuprija 1887,, 84 86 85 255

4 Tomislav Anđelković 2001 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 84 83 84 251

5 Jovan Ivković 2001 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 88 80 80 248

6 Željko Stojković SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 81 80 83 244

7 Mihajlo Jović 2001 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 81 67 86 234

8 Ognjen Stojković 2002 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 71 81 81 233

9 Andrej Mijajlović 2001 GSK,,Ćuprija 1887,, 70 80 80 230

10 Marko Stošić 2000 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 82 79 62 223

11 Aleksa Cvetković 2003 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,,-Ću 74 66 81 221

12 Aleksandar Nikolić 2004 GSK,,Ćuprija 1887,,-Ćuprija 66 80 70 216

13 Darko Spasojević 2002 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 68 66 78 212

14 Milan Marić 2004 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 67 67 66 200

15 Ilić Nemanja 2001 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 59 65 66 190

16 Aleksandar Milošević 2001 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,,-Ću 62 68 60 190

17 Dragan Nestorović 2003 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,,-Ću 47 49 58 154
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 Tomislav Anđelković 84 83 84 251

1 Luka Stanojević SK,,Vranje,, 85 85 89 259
Zlatan Petrov 82 88 91 261

 771
Uroš Zdravković 84 86 85 255

2 Aleksandra Nikolić GSK,,Ćuprija 1887,, 66 80 70 216
 Andrej Mijajlović 70 80 80 230
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Jović Mihajlo 81 67 86 234
3 Darko Spasojević SK,,Jagodina 92,, 68 66 78 212

Ijovan Ivković 88 80 80 248
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Aleksandar Milošević 2001 62 68 60 190

4 Aleksa Cvetković 2003 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,, 74 66 81 221

 Dragan Nestorovi' 203 47 49 58 154
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1 Natalija Tasić 2002 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 82 87 89 258

2 Iva Jovanović 2001 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 86 76 89 251

3 Katarina Stanković 2003 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 82 85 81 248

4 Dunja Rajković 2002 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 76 82 89 247

5 Minja Peruović 2001 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 77 82 77 236

6 Milica Vračarević 2002 GSK,,Ćuprija 1887,,-Ćuprija 71 82 74 227

7 Natalija Nešić 2001 SK,,SFS Borac,, 76 80 69 225

8 Anja Popović 2203 SK,,SFS Borac,, 77 70 73 220

9 Emiija Milosavljević 2001 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,,-Ću 65 66 73 204

10 Katarina Milovanović 2002 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 63 64 76 203

11 Teodora Čakarević 2002 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 69 68 66 203

12 Aleksandra Petrović 2001 SK,,SFS Borac,, 66 79 58 203

13 Anđela Radojević 2005 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 56 78 66 200

14 Marija Vlajić 2001 SK,,Živka Damnjanović,,-Ću 61 44 40 145
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Natalija Tasić 82 87 89 258

Iva Jovanović SD,,Smederevo,, 86 76 89 251

Dunja Rajković 76 82 89 247
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Natalija Nešić 76 80 69 225

Aleksandra Petrović SK,,SFS Borac,,-PN 66 79 58 203

Anja Petrović 77 70 73 220
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Katarina Milovanović 63 64 76 203

Teodora Čakarević SK,,H.S.Bezbednost,, 69 68 66 203

Anđela Radojčić 56 78 66 200
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SERIJSKA MK PUŠKA 30 LEŽEĆI
             Ćuprija 28 Avgust 2016 god.
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1 Zlatan Petrov 2001 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 80 80 90 90 67 67 237

2 Tomislav Anđelković 2001 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 75 75 87 87 70 70 232

3 Jović Mihajlo 2001 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 76 76 69 69 70 70 215

4 Željko Stojković 2003 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 60 60 84 84 60 60 204

5 Ognjen Stojković 2002 SK,,Vranje,,-Vranje 60 60 72 72 48 48 180

6 Jovan Ivković 2001 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 37 37 70 70 64 64 171

7 Darko Spasojević 2002 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 63 63 58 58 43 43 164

PIONIRKE

1 Natalija Tasić 2002 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 90 90 92 92 84 84 266

2 Iva Jovanović 2001 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 88 88 83 83 81 81 252

3 Dunja Rajković 2002 SD,, Smederevo,,-SD 76 76 69 69 65 65 210

4 Katarina Stanković 2003 SK,,Jagodina 92,, 55 55 72 72 67 67 194

5 Katarina Milovanović 2002 SK,,H.SrbaBezbednost,,-SD 71 71 76 76 42 42 189
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 Zlatan Petrov 80 90 67 237

1 Tomislav Anđelković SK,,Vranje,, 75 87 70 232

Željko Stojković 60 84 70 204
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Jović Mihajlo 76 69 70 215

2 Darko Spasojević SK,,Jagodina 92,, 63 58 43 164

Jovan Ivković 37 70 64 171
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PIONIRKE

 Natalija Tasić 90 92 84 266

1 Iva Jovanović SD,,Smederevo,, 88 83 81 252

Dunja Rajković 76 69 65 210
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